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Where great stories start with a cork pop!

® ® BUSSOLABYJGE



White Wine

Italy

Piedmont
Glass

Gavi DOCG Beni di Batasiolo 75
Villa Sparina Gavi del Comune del Gavi DOCG -
La Scolca Gavi dei Gavi ‘Black Label’ DOCG -

Tuscany

Rocca di Montemassi Calasole Vermentino -
Toscana IGT

Rocca delle Macie Campomaccione Vermentino 70
Maremma Toscana DOC

Antinori Tenuta Guado al Tasso Vermentino Bolgheri DOC 90

Gaja Ca’Marcanda Vistamare Toscana -

Veneto

Tommasi Le Volpare Soave Classico DOC -
Danzante Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT -
Santa Cristina Vigneto Massoni Lugana DOC -
Soave Monte Grande, Pra -
Sicily

Feudo Principi di Butera Insolia Sicilia IGT -
Tenuta delle Terre Nere Etna Bianco -

Tasca d’Almerita Tenuta Regaleali -
‘Leone d’Almerita’ Terre Siciliane IGT

Planeta Chardonnay, Sicilia IGT -

France

Louis Jadot, Petit Chablis 95
Joseph Drouhin Bourgogne Laforet Chardonnay -
Le Petit Haut Laffitte Blanc -
Louis Latour Pouilly-Fuissé -

Bouchard Pére & Fils Beaune du Chateau Premier Cru -

Bottle

360
475

1215

305

335

435
1285

295
345
525
945

325
560
545

815

475
405
965

1025

1635



Australia
Glass

Cape Mentelle, Semillon-Savignon Blanc -

Leeuwin Estate, Chardonnay -

South Africa

Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc 60
Springfield Estate Life from Stone Sauvignon Blanc -

Stellenrust Mothership Chenin Blanc -

United States

Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling -
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars KARIA Chardonnay -

New Zealand

Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc -

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay -

Chile

Vifia Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc 65
Concha y Toro Gran Reserva Sauvignon Blanc -

Errazuriz Wild Ferment Chardonnay -

Rosé Wine

Gerard Bertrand ‘Gris Blanc’ Rosé 60
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italia 55
M de Minuty Cétes De Provence Rosé 8o

Antinori Tenuta Guado al Tasso Scalabrone 80
Bolgheri Rosato DOC

Turkey Flat Rosé -
Ultimate Provence Rosé, Cotes de Provence -
Chateau d’Esclans Rock Angel Rosé -
Domaines Ott Chiteau Romassan Rosé Coeur de Grain) -

Chéteau d’Esclans Les Clans Rosé 1.5 LT -

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% government fees and 5% VAT

Bottle

535
795

255
575
835

365

1015

490

910

315
485

255
250
385
385

395
435
685
995
1750



Red Wine

Italy

Piedmont

Vietti Barbera d’Asti Tre Vigne
Vietti ‘Perbacco’ Langhe Nebbiolo
Beni di Batasiolo Barolo DOCG
Prunotto Barbaresco

Prunotto Barolo

Gaja Sito Moresco Rosso Langhe
Vietti Castiglione Barolo DOCG
Pio Cesare Barbaresco DOCG
G.D. Vajra Bricco delle Viole Barolo DOCG
Gaja Barbaresco DOP

Gaja Sperss Langhe - Barolo

Tuscany

Rocca delle Macie Vernaiolo Chianti

Marchesi Antinori Villa Antinori Rosso Toscana IGT
Tenuta San Guido Le Difese Toscana IGT

Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Il Bruciato Bolgheri DOC

Tenuta Tignanello ‘Marchese Antinori’ Riserva
Chianti Classico DOCG

Antinori Pian delle Vigne Brunello
di Montalcino DOCG

Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore
Antinori Tenuta Tignanello ‘Solaia’

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia

Veneto

Cantina di Custoza Classica Merlot Garda DOC
Passori Rosso Veneto

Cabernet Sauvignon, Borgo Tesis, Fantinel
Allegrini Corte Giara Valpolicella Ripasso
Amarone Valpolicella Classico, Luigi Righetti
Allegrini La Grola Veronese IGT

Sicily
Planeta La Segreta Il Rosso DOC
Planeta Plumbago Nero d’Avola Sicilia IGT

Planeta, Merlot Sito dell’'Ulmo

Tenuta delle Terre Nere Etna Santo Spirito Rosso DOC

Glass

60
70
70

Bottle
495
505
765
795
1155

1185
4115
1790
1800

4800
7985

330
475
565
585
745

1285

5695
6975
10925

285
335
335
475
655
865

330
425
835
865



France

Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Les Cepages Merlot, IGP Pays d’Oc

Louis Jadot Couvent des Jacobins Bourgogne
Pinot Noir

Paul Jaboulet Ainé Crézes-Hermitage Les Jalets

Chateau I’Eglise d’Armens Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Australia

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz

Rutherglenn Estate - Granache,Syrah, Mouvedre
Paxton Quandong Farm Single Vineyard Shiraz

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Shiraz

South Africa

Journey’s End The Huntsman Shiraz Mourvedre
De Grendel Merlot

Rall Wandering Beeste Syrah Shiraz

Hamilton Russell Vineyards Southern Right

United States

Charles Smith Merlot USA

Kendall-Jackson Vintner’s Reserve Zinfandel
Dominus Napanook Cabernet Sauvignon
Cakebread Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon

Opus One

New Zealand
Te Mata Estate Vineyards Merlot Cabernet
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

Dog Point Pinot Noir

Chile
Syrah, Expresion, Villard
Montes Folly Syrah

Herencia Carménére D.O. Peumo

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% government fees and 5% VAT

Glass

Bottle
335

525

510

570

375
295
545
895

255
395
415
480

385
505
1885
2365
7950

475
945

1005

375
1825

2015



Champagne
Moét & Chandon Brut
Taittinger Brut Réserve

Moét & Chandon Rosé
Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve
Billecart-Salmon Brut Sous Bois
Laurent-Perrier Rosé Brut NV
Dom Pérignon Blanc

Louis Roederer Cristal 2012
Sparkling & Prosecco

Zonin Prosecco N.V.

Conte Fosco

Zonin Spumante Prosecco Rosé Brut
Da Luca Prosecco N.V. DOC

The Pure Winery Sparkling

Bottega Gold DOC

Dessert & Port Wine

Taylor’s Fine Ruby Port N.V.
Cockburn’s Late Bottled Vintage Port
Santa Carolina Late Harvest

Ricasoli Castello di Brolio Vin Santo del Chianti Classico DOC

Glass
65
55

55
55

850
825
850
1045
1115
2185
2750
4555

Bottle

310
250
375
345
395
585

375
440
265
875



Signature Cocktails

Walker Spice
Johnny Walker Black Label, honey water, cloves

Saffron Tonic
Bombay Sapphire gin, saffron, basil, tonic water

Golden Sour
Jim Beam, lemon juice, honey syrup, truffle Oil

Bussola Breeze
Campari, Grappa, pineapple juice, lemon juice, ginger herbs syrup

Blood Peach Daiquiri
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Archers peach schnapps, lime juice, sugar, blood peach

Galliano Martini
Galliano, Ciroc vodka, Kahlua, espresso

Negroni Selection

Classico

Mexico City
Campari, Martini Rosso, Jose Cuervo Silver

New Orleans
Campari, Martini Rosso, JW Red Label

Istanbul
Campari, Martini Rosso, Sambuca

Tokyo

Campari, Martini Rosso, Hakkaisan Sake

Sbagliato
Campari, Martini Rosso, Prosecco

Spritz

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Martini Spritz

Prosecco, Martini Rosso, pomegranate juice, soda

Limone Spritz

Limoncello, vodka, prosecco, soda, sugar syrup

Vino Spritz

Sauvignon blanc, gin, elderflower, grapes, mint, lemon juice, soda

Pamplemousse Spritz
Gin, prosecco, grapefruit juice, tonic, sugar syrup

Passion Spritz
Vodka, Martini Rosso, prosecco, fresh passion fruit, mint leaves, soda

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% government fees and 5% VAT

70

70

70

70

70

70

70
70

70

70

70

70

68

75

8o

75

75

75



Aperitifs

Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Aperol
Campari
Pimm’s no 1

Cinzano Extra Dry

Classic Cocktails

Cosmopolitan
Diaquiri

Irish Coffee
Margarita
Mojito

Pina Colada
Tomcollins
Bloody Mary
Long Island Iced Tea
Whisky Sour
Espresso Martini
Caipirinha

Mai Tai
Manhattan

Old Fashion
Italian Job
Passion Martini
Moscowmule
Jagerbomb
Bellini

Bull Frog

49
49
49

49
60

60
60

68
65
65
65
65
62
62
68
90
62
68
65
60
65
72
65
74
65
8o
75
95



Liqueurs
Bénédictine

Kahlia

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort
Malibu

Sambuca Isolabella
Drambuie

Archers Peach Schnapps
Jagermeister

Triple Sec

Blue Curacao
Amaretto

Cointreau

Baileys

Cognac

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Courvoiser VSOP
Rémy Martin
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Vodka
Tito’s

Absolut Blue
Stolichnaya
Ketel One Vodka
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Essences
Strawberry & Lemongrass, Watermelon & Basil,
White Peach & Rosemary

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% government fees and 5% VAT

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
49
49
55

49
60

55
65
8o
95
90

215

50
55
58
58
72
70



Single Malt Whisky

Glenmorangie 75
Glenmorangie Nectar d’or 105
Glenfiddich 12 65
Glenfiddich 15 110
Glenfiddich 18 135
Glenlivet 12 85
Macallan 12 90
Macallan 25 1895

Blended Scotch

JW Red Label 50
JW Black Label 70
JW Blue Label 265
Famous Grouse 55
Chivas 12 Years 75
Chivas 18 Years 155
Jack Daniel’s 60
Dewar'’s 18 Years 110
Monkey Shoulder 75
Around The World Whisky

Jim Beam 60
Canadian Club 55
Jameson Irish Whiskey 55
Bulleit Bourbon 55
Nikka Super Nikka 105

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 120



Rum

Bacardi White

Bacardi Black

Bacardi Gold

Cachaca

Matusalem Clasico
Angostura Rum 7 Years
Zacapa Rum 23 YO
Zacapa XO

Grappa

Vendemmia Millesimata, Nonino
Moscato Monovitigno, Nonino
Grappa Tremontis, Agricola
Grappa Tignanello

Grappa Di Amarone, Zenato
Chardonnay, Gaia & Rey, Gaja

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver

Ojo De Dios Café
Patron Anejo

Don Julio Bianco

Don Julio Reposado

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog
Tanqueray Regular
Tanqueray No. Ten
Gin Mare
Beefeater 24
Bloom

Hendrick’s

Nikka Coftey
Monkey 47

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% government fees and 5% VAT

50
50
50
55
70
55
95

130

62
70
55
120
125

170

50
50
8o
65
75
75

100

50
65
55
70
70
68
60
70
70
95



Draught Beer

Half Pint
Moretti (Italy) 38
Peroni (Italy) 36
Shandy Peroni (Italy) -
Bottle Beer

Heineken o.0 (Netherlands)
Heineken (Netherlands)
Corona (Mexico)

Stella Artois (Belgium)
Thatchers 50cl (England)

Cigarettes

Marlboro Vista Green
Marlboro Lights
Marlboro Red

Pint
60
60
60

30
47
50
47
68

45
45
45



Mocktails

Lychee Iced Tea
Fresh iced tea, fresh lychee, lychee syrup

Mint & Passion Iced Tea
Fresh iced tea, mint leaves, fresh passion fruit

Bussola Smoothie
Fresh banana, strawberry, dates, honey, orange juice

Bossanova
Cranberry, grapefruit, peach puree

Baritono
Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, apple juice, raspberry puree

Four Seasons
Mango, strawberry, pineapple juice, peach puree

Lemon Quench
Lemon juice, mint leaves, mineral water, sugar syrup

Passion Virgin Mojito
Fresh lime, mint leaves, passion puree, soda water, sugar syrup

Virgin Colada
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, cherry garnish

P&P Punch
Pineapple juice, passion fruit juice, lime, vanilla syrup, soda

Woo Wee
Cranberry juice, peach syrup, lime juice

Milkshake
Chocolate or vanilla

Soft Drinks

Pepsi - Regular or Diet
7 Up - Regular or Free
Mirinda

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Red Bull - Regular or Sugar Free

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% government fees and 5% VAT

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

20
20
20
20
20
20

20

35



Mineral Water

Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

Fruit Juices

Fresh Orange
Orange
Apple

Mango
Tomato
Pineapple

Cranberry

Hot Beverages

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino, Café Latte, Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

Tea Selection

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% government fees and 5% VAT

Small

20

20

Large
28
28

30
18
18
18
18
18

25

20
26
21
25
25
25



