



BUSS°LA

Cellar

Where great stories start with a cork pop!

  **BUSSOLABYJGE**

White Wine

Italy

Piedmont

	<i>Glass</i>	<i>Bottle</i>
<i>Gavi DOCG Beni di Batasiolo</i>	75	360
<i>Villa Sparina Gavi del Comune del Gavi DOCG</i>	-	475
<i>La Scolca Gavi dei Gavi 'Black Label' DOCG</i>	-	1215

Tuscany

<i>Rocca di Montemassi Calasole Vermentino Toscana IGT</i>	-	305
<i>Rocca delle Macie Campomaccione Vermentino Maremma Toscana DOC</i>	70	335
<i>Antinori Tenuta Guado al Tasso Vermentino Bolgheri DOC</i>	90	435
<i>Gaja Ca'Marcanda Vistamare Toscana</i>	-	1285

Veneto

<i>Tommasi Le Volpare Soave Classico DOC</i>	-	295
<i>Danzante Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT</i>	-	345
<i>Santa Cristina Vigneto Massoni Lugana DOC</i>	-	525
<i>Soave Monte Grande, Prà</i>	-	945

Sicily

<i>Feudo Principi di Butera Insolia Sicilia IGT</i>	-	325
<i>Tenuta delle Terre Nere Etna Bianco</i>	-	560
<i>Tasca d'Almerita Tenuta Regaleali 'Leone d'Almerita' Terre Siciliane IGT</i>	-	545
<i>Planeta Chardonnay, Sicilia IGT</i>	-	815

France

<i>Louis Jadot, Petit Chablis</i>	95	475
<i>Joseph Drouhin Bourgogne Laforet Chardonnay</i>	-	405
<i>Le Petit Haut Laffitte Blanc</i>	-	965
<i>Louis Latour Pouilly-Fuissé</i>	-	1025
<i>Bouchard Père & Fils Beaune du Château Premier Cru</i>	-	1635

Australia

	Glass	Bottle
<i>Cape Mentelle, Semillon-Savignon Blanc</i>	-	535
<i>Leeuwin Estate, Chardonnay</i>	-	795

South Africa

<i>Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc</i>	60	255
<i>Springfield Estate Life from Stone Sauvignon Blanc</i>	-	575
<i>Stellenrust Mothership Chenin Blanc</i>	-	835

United States

<i>Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling</i>	-	365
<i>Stag's Leap Wine Cellars KARIA Chardonnay</i>	-	1015

New Zealand

<i>Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc</i>	-	490
<i>Cloudy Bay Chardonnay</i>	-	910

Chile

<i>Viña Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc</i>	65	-
<i>Concha y Toro Gran Reserva Sauvignon Blanc</i>	-	315
<i>Errazuriz Wild Ferment Chardonnay</i>	-	485

Rosé Wine

<i>Gerard Bertrand 'Gris Blanc' Rosé</i>	60	255
<i>Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italia</i>	55	250
<i>M de Minuty Côtes De Provence Rosé</i>	80	385
<i>Antinori Tenuta Guado al Tasso Scalabrone Bolgheri Rosato DOC</i>	80	385
<i>Turkey Flat Rosé</i>	-	395
<i>Ultimate Provence Rosé, Côtes de Provence</i>	-	435
<i>Château d'Esclans Rock Angel Rosé</i>	-	685
<i>Domaines Ott Château Romassan Rosé Coeur de Grain)</i>	-	995
<i>Château d'Esclans Les Clans Rosé 1.5 LT</i>	-	1750

Red Wine

Italy

Piedmont

	Glass	Bottle
<i>Vietti Barbera d'Asti Tre Vigne</i>	-	495
<i>Vietti 'Perbacco' Langhe Nebbiolo</i>	-	565
<i>Beni di Batasiolo Barolo DOCG</i>	-	765
<i>Prunotto Barbaresco</i>	-	795
<i>Prunotto Barolo</i>	-	1155
<i>Gaja Sito Moresco Rosso Langhe</i>	-	1185
<i>Vietti Castiglione Barolo DOCG</i>	-	4115
<i>Pio Cesare Barbaresco DOCG</i>	-	1790
<i>G.D. Vajra Bricco delle Viole Barolo DOCG</i>	-	1800
<i>Gaja Barbaresco DOP</i>	-	4800
<i>Gaja Sperss Langhe - Barolo</i>	-	7985

Tuscany

<i>Rocca delle Macie Vernaiolo Chianti</i>	70	330
<i>Marchesi Antinori Villa Antinori Rosso Toscana IGT</i>	-	475
<i>Tenuta San Guido Le Difese Toscana IGT</i>	-	565
<i>Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Il Bruciato Bolgheri DOC</i>	-	585
<i>Tenuta Tignanello 'Marchese Antinori' Riserva Chianti Classico DOCG</i>	-	745
<i>Antinori Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino DOCG</i>	-	1285
<i>Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore</i>	-	5695
<i>Antinori Tenuta Tignanello 'Solaia'</i>	-	6975
<i>Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia</i>	-	10925

Veneto

<i>Cantina di Custoza Classica Merlot Garda DOC</i>	60	285
<i>Passori Rosso Veneto</i>	70	335
<i>Cabernet Sauvignon, Borgo Tesis, Fantinel</i>	70	335
<i>Allegrini Corte Giara Valpolicella Ripasso</i>	-	475
<i>Amarone Valpolicella Classico, Luigi Righetti</i>	-	655
<i>Allegrini La Grola Veronese IGT</i>	-	865

Sicily

<i>Planeta La Segreta Il Rosso DOC</i>	70	330
<i>Planeta Plumbago Nero d'Avola Sicilia IGT</i>	-	425
<i>Planeta, Merlot Sito dell'Ulmo</i>	-	835
<i>Tenuta delle Terre Nere Etna Santo Spirito Rosso DOC</i>	-	865

France

	Glass	Bottle
<i>Baron Philippe de Rothschild Les Cepages Merlot, IGP Pays d'Oc</i>	-	335
<i>Louis Jadot Couvent des Jacobins Bourgogne Pinot Noir</i>	-	525
<i>Paul Jaboulet Aîné Crôzes-Hermitage Les Jalets</i>	-	510
<i>Chateau l'Eglise d'Armens Saint-Emilion Grand Cru</i>	-	570

Australia

<i>Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz</i>	-	375
<i>Rutherglenn Estate – Granache, Syrah, Mourvedre</i>	-	295
<i>Paxton Quandong Farm Single Vineyard Shiraz</i>	-	545
<i>Leeuwin Estate Art Series Shiraz</i>	-	895

South Africa

<i>Journey's End The Huntsman Shiraz Mourvedre</i>	-	255
<i>De Grendel Merlot</i>	-	395
<i>Rall Wandering Beeste Syrah Shiraz</i>	-	415
<i>Hamilton Russell Vineyards Southern Right</i>	-	480

United States

<i>Charles Smith Merlot USA</i>	-	385
<i>Kendall-Jackson Vintner's Reserve Zinfandel</i>	-	565
<i>Dominus Napanook Cabernet Sauvignon</i>	-	1885
<i>Cakebread Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon</i>	-	2365
<i>Opus One</i>	-	7950

New Zealand

<i>Te Mata Estate Vineyards Merlot Cabernet</i>	-	475
<i>Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir</i>	-	945
<i>Dog Point Pinot Noir</i>	-	1005

Chile

<i>Syrah, Expresion, Villard</i>	-	375
<i>Montes Folly Syrah</i>	-	1825
<i>Herencia Carménère D.O. Peumo</i>	-	2015

Champagne

<i>Moët & Chandon Brut</i>	850
<i>Taittinger Brut Réserve</i>	825
<i>Moët & Chandon Rosé</i>	850
<i>Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve</i>	1045
<i>Billecart-Salmon Brut Sous Bois</i>	1115
<i>Laurent-Perrier Rosé Brut NV</i>	2185
<i>Dom Pérignon Blanc</i>	2750
<i>Louis Roederer Cristal 2012</i>	4555

Sparkling & Prosecco

	<i>Glass</i>	<i>Bottle</i>
<i>Zonin Prosecco N.V.</i>	65	310
<i>Conte Fosco</i>	55	250
<i>Zonin Spumante Prosecco Rosé Brut</i>	-	375
<i>Da Luca Prosecco N.V. DOC</i>	-	345
<i>The Pure Winery Sparkling</i>	-	395
<i>Bottega Gold DOC</i>	-	585

Dessert & Port Wine

<i>Taylor's Fine Ruby Port N.V.</i>	-	375
<i>Cockburn's Late Bottled Vintage Port</i>	55	440
<i>Santa Carolina Late Harvest</i>	55	265
<i>Ricasoli Castello di Brolio Vin Santo del Chianti Classico DOC</i>	-	875

Signature Cocktails

Walker Spice <i>Johnny Walker Black Label, honey water, cloves</i>	70
Saffron Tonic <i>Bombay Sapphire gin, saffron, basil, tonic water</i>	70
Golden Sour <i>Jim Beam, lemon juice, honey syrup, truffle Oil</i>	70
Bussola Breeze <i>Campari, Grappa, pineapple juice, lemon juice, ginger herbs syrup</i>	70
Blood Peach Daiquiri <i>Bacardi Carta Blanca, Archers peach schnapps, lime juice, sugar, blood peach</i>	70
Galliano Martini <i>Galliano, Ciroc vodka, Kahlua, espresso</i>	70

Negroni Selection

Classico	70
Mexico City <i>Campari, Martini Rosso, Jose Cuervo Silver</i>	70
New Orleans <i>Campari, Martini Rosso, JW Red Label</i>	70
Istanbul <i>Campari, Martini Rosso, Sambuca</i>	70
Tokyo <i>Campari, Martini Rosso, Hakkaisan Sake</i>	70
Sbagliato <i>Campari, Martini Rosso, Prosecco</i>	70

Spritz

Aperol Spritz <i>Aperol, prosecco, soda</i>	68
Martini Spritz <i>Prosecco, Martini Rosso, pomegranate juice, soda</i>	75
Limone Spritz <i>Limoncello, vodka, prosecco, soda, sugar syrup</i>	80
Vino Spritz <i>Sauvignon blanc, gin, elderflower, grapes, mint, lemon juice, soda</i>	75
Pamplemousse Spritz <i>Gin, prosecco, grapefruit juice, tonic, sugar syrup</i>	75
Passion Spritz <i>Vodka, Martini Rosso, prosecco, fresh passion fruit, mint leaves, soda</i>	75

Aperitifs

<i>Martini Dry</i>	49
<i>Martini Bianco</i>	49
<i>Martini Rosso</i>	49
<i>Aperol</i>	49
<i>Campari</i>	60
<i>Pimm's no 1</i>	60
<i>Cinzano Extra Dry</i>	60

Classic Cocktails

<i>Cosmopolitan</i>	68
<i>Diaquiri</i>	65
<i>Irish Coffee</i>	65
<i>Margarita</i>	65
<i>Mojito</i>	65
<i>Pina Colada</i>	62
<i>Tomcollins</i>	62
<i>Bloody Mary</i>	68
<i>Long Island Iced Tea</i>	90
<i>Whisky Sour</i>	62
<i>Espresso Martini</i>	68
<i>Caipirinha</i>	65
<i>Mai Tai</i>	60
<i>Manhattan</i>	65
<i>Old Fashion</i>	72
<i>Italian Job</i>	65
<i>Passion Martini</i>	74
<i>Moscowmule</i>	65
<i>Jagerbomb</i>	80
<i>Bellini</i>	75
<i>Bull Frog</i>	95

Liqueurs

<i>Bénédictine</i>	49
<i>Kahlúa</i>	49
<i>Tia Maria</i>	49
<i>Southern Comfort</i>	49
<i>Malibu</i>	49
<i>Sambuca Isolabella</i>	49
<i>Drambuie</i>	49
<i>Archers Peach Schnapps</i>	49
<i>Jägermeister</i>	50
<i>Triple Sec</i>	49
<i>Blue Curaçao</i>	49
<i>Amaretto</i>	55
<i>Cointreau</i>	49
<i>Baileys</i>	60

Cognac

<i>Courvoisier VS</i>	55
<i>Hennessy VS</i>	65
<i>Courvoisier VSOP</i>	80
<i>Rémy Martin</i>	95
<i>Hennessy VSOP</i>	90
<i>Hennessy XO</i>	215

Vodka

<i>Tito's</i>	50
<i>Absolut Blue</i>	55
<i>Stolichnaya</i>	58
<i>Ketel One Vodka</i>	58
<i>Grey Goose</i>	72
<i>Grey Goose Essences</i>	70
<i>Strawberry & Lemongrass, Watermelon & Basil, White Peach & Rosemary</i>	

Single Malt Whisky

<i>Glenmorangie</i>	75
<i>Glenmorangie Nectar d'or</i>	105
<i>Glenfiddich 12</i>	65
<i>Glenfiddich 15</i>	110
<i>Glenfiddich 18</i>	135
<i>Glenlivet 12</i>	85
<i>Macallan 12</i>	90
<i>Macallan 25</i>	1895

Blended Scotch

<i>JW Red Label</i>	50
<i>JW Black Label</i>	70
<i>JW Blue Label</i>	265
<i>Famous Grouse</i>	55
<i>Chivas 12 Years</i>	75
<i>Chivas 18 Years</i>	155
<i>Jack Daniel's</i>	60
<i>Dewar's 18 Years</i>	110
<i>Monkey Shoulder</i>	75

Around The World Whisky

<i>Jim Beam</i>	60
<i>Canadian Club</i>	55
<i>Jameson Irish Whiskey</i>	55
<i>Bulleit Bourbon</i>	55
<i>Nikka Super Nikka</i>	105
<i>Jack Daniel's Single Barrel</i>	120

Rum

<i>Bacardi White</i>	50
<i>Bacardi Black</i>	50
<i>Bacardi Gold</i>	50
<i>Cachaça</i>	55
<i>Matusalem Clásico</i>	70
<i>Angostura Rum 7 Years</i>	55
<i>Zacapa Rum 23 YO</i>	95
<i>Zacapa XO</i>	130

Grappa

<i>Vendemmia Millesimata, Nonino</i>	62
<i>Moscato Monovitigno, Nonino</i>	70
<i>Grappa Tremontis, Agricola</i>	55
<i>Grappa Tignanello</i>	120
<i>Grappa Di Amarone, Zenato</i>	125
<i>Chardonnay, Gaia & Rey, Gaja</i>	170

Tequila

<i>Jose Cuervo Silver</i>	50
<i>Jose Cuervo Gold</i>	50
<i>Patrón Silver</i>	80
<i>Ojo De Dios Café</i>	65
<i>Patron Anejo</i>	75
<i>Don Julio Blanco</i>	75
<i>Don Julio Reposado</i>	100

Gin

<i>Bombay Sapphire</i>	50
<i>Bulldog</i>	65
<i>Tanqueray Regular</i>	55
<i>Tanqueray No. Ten</i>	70
<i>Gin Mare</i>	70
<i>Beefeater 24</i>	68
<i>Bloom</i>	60
<i>Hendrick's</i>	70
<i>Nikka Coffey</i>	70
<i>Monkey 47</i>	95

Draught Beer

	<i>Half Pint</i>	<i>Pint</i>
<i>Moretti (Italy)</i>	38	60
<i>Peroni (Italy)</i>	36	60
<i>Shandy Peroni (Italy)</i>	-	60

Bottle Beer

<i>Heineken 0.0 (Netherlands)</i>		30
<i>Heineken (Netherlands)</i>		47
<i>Corona (Mexico)</i>		50
<i>Stella Artois (Belgium)</i>		47
<i>Thatchers 50cl (England)</i>		68

Cigarettes

<i>Marlboro Vista Green</i>		45
<i>Marlboro Lights</i>		45
<i>Marlboro Red</i>		45

Mocktails

Lychee Iced Tea	37
<i>Fresh iced tea, fresh lychee, lychee syrup</i>	
Mint & Passion Iced Tea	37
<i>Fresh iced tea, mint leaves, fresh passion fruit</i>	
Bussola Smoothie	37
<i>Fresh banana, strawberry, dates, honey, orange juice</i>	
Bossanova	37
<i>Cranberry, grapefruit, peach puree</i>	
Baritono	37
<i>Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, apple juice, raspberry puree</i>	
Four Seasons	37
<i>Mango, strawberry, pineapple juice, peach puree</i>	
Lemon Quench	37
<i>Lemon juice, mint leaves, mineral water, sugar syrup</i>	
Passion Virgin Mojito	37
<i>Fresh lime, mint leaves, passion puree, soda water, sugar syrup</i>	
Virgin Colada	37
<i>Pineapple juice, coconut cream, cherry garnish</i>	
P&P Punch	37
<i>Pineapple juice, passion fruit juice, lime, vanilla syrup, soda</i>	
Woo Wee	37
<i>Cranberry juice, peach syrup, lime juice</i>	
Milkshake	37
<i>Chocolate or vanilla</i>	

Soft Drinks

<i>Pepsi - Regular or Diet</i>	20
<i>7 Up - Regular or Free</i>	20
<i>Mirinda</i>	20
<i>Tonic Water</i>	20
<i>Soda Water</i>	20
<i>Ginger Ale</i>	20
<i>Ginger Beer</i>	20
<i>Red Bull - Regular or Sugar Free</i>	35

Mineral Water

	<i>Small</i>	<i>Large</i>
<i>Acqua Panna</i>	20	28
<i>San Pellegrino</i>	20	28

Fruit Juices

<i>Fresh Orange</i>		30
<i>Orange</i>		18
<i>Apple</i>		18
<i>Mango</i>		18
<i>Tomato</i>		18
<i>Pineapple</i>		18
<i>Cranberry</i>		25

Hot Beverages

<i>Espresso</i>		20
<i>Double Espresso</i>		26
<i>Americano</i>		21
<i>Cappuccino, Café Latte, Macchiato</i>		25
<i>Hot Chocolate</i>		25
<i>Tea Selection</i>		25